## Cytotec



Misoprostol reduces stomach acid and helps protect the stomach from damage that can be caused by taking a nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drug (NSAID) such as aspirin, ibuprofen (Advil, Motrin), naproxen (Aleve), celecoxib, diclofenac, indomethacin, meloxicam, and others. Misoprostol is used to prevent stomach ulcers during treatment with aspirin or an NSAID. Misoprostol can cause birth defects, premature birth, uterine rupture, miscarriage, or incomplete miscarriage and dangerous uterine bleeding. Do not use misoprostol if you are pregnant. If you are able to become pregnant, you will need to have a negative pregnancy test before starting this treatment. You will also need to use effective birth control to prevent pregnancy during treatment.

Active ingredient: Misoprostol

Brand(s):Tector

Manufacturer: ZEE Laboratories Limited

Disease(s):Stomach Ulcers

### Cytotec 200mcg

|                     | Per pill | Per Pack                         | Order       |  |
|---------------------|----------|----------------------------------|-------------|--|
| 32 tablet           | \$1.40   | \$ 44.95                         | Add to cart |  |
| 60 tablet           | \$ 1.30  | \$ 77.95<br>\$84.28              | Add to cart |  |
| 92 tablet           | \$ 1.20  | \$ 109.95<br>\$129.23            | Add to cart |  |
| 120 tablet          | \$ 1.10  | \$ 131.95<br><del>\$168.56</del> | Add to cart |  |
| 180 tablet          | \$ 1.00  | \$ 179.95<br><del>\$252.84</del> | Add to cart |  |
| Free AirMail shippi | ng       |                                  |             |  |
| 360 tablet          | \$ 0.90  | \$ 324.95<br>\$505.69            | Add to cart |  |
| Free AirMail shippi | ng       |                                  |             |  |

## Misoprostol tablet

#### What is this medicine?

MISOPROSTOL reduces stomach acid and helps protect the stomach from damage that can be caused by taking a nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drug (NSAID) such as aspirin, ibuprofen (Advil, Motrin), naproxen (Aleve), celecoxib, diclofenac, indomethacin, meloxicam, and others.

Misoprostol is used to prevent stomach ulcers during treatment with aspirin or an NSAID.

# What should my health care professional know before I take this medicine?

You should not use this medicine if you are allergic to misoprostol or other prostaglandins, or if you are pregnant.

To make sure misoprostol is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

- inflammatory bowel disease (IBD), irritable bowel syndrome (IBS), or other intestinal problems;
- heart disease; or
- if you are debudrate